
 

 

  

 

 

 
 

Parner Public School & Jr.College of Science Parner  
SSC Result Year - 2024-2025 

Sr,No. Seat_no Student Name 
Total 
Mark 

Percent 

1 C197442 AUTI RUCHA SANDIP 485 98.40 

2 C200566 MAGAR PRANALI NANASAHEB 484 97.80 

3 C197441 CHAUDHARI ANUSHKA VISHVANATH 483 97.60 

4 C200574 JADHAV ADWAIT SANTOSH 482 97.00 

5 C200573 DIWATE SRUSHTI PARVIN 476 96.60 

6 C200570 GIRI SPHURTI BALASAHEB 475 96.00 

7 C200552 KADAM VIRAJ SUKADEO 476 95.80 

8 C200567 DUDHADE SOHAM SUNIL 476 95.80 

9 C197445 AUTI TANVI PRASHANT 468 94.60 

10 C197443 AUTI AKSHADA SUHAS 467 94.40 

11 C200565 PAWAR SWAMINI SURAJ 466 94.20 

12 C200564 GADGE TANMAY ASHOK 468 94.20 

13 C197434 AUTI ANJALI BHARAT 465 94.00 

14 C197425 CHAUDHARI SANSKRUTI MUKTA 466 93.80 

15 C200561 PAWAR POOJA ANIL 462 93.80 

16 C200569 THUBE GAURAV DADASAHEB 464 93.40 

17 C200553 GADEKAR SAMARTH RAMRAO 460 93.40 

18 C200558 PATHARE DHANRAJ PRAMOD 460 92.60 

19 C200531 SHINDE ADITYA SACHIN 462 92.40 

20 C200538 WATMARE PRANAV DATTATRAY 459 92.40 

21 C200557 THUBE SIDDHARTH AJAY 457 92.00 

22 C200551 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI SANJAY 455 92.00 

23 C197446 BHALEKAR OMKAR ARJUN 454 91.40 

24 C197429 DALVI ATHARV JAGDIP 456 91.20 

25 C197438 AUTI DHANSHREE NILESH 451 91.20 

26 C200560 SOBALE ANIKET VINAYAK 450 90.60 

27 C197435 BHALEKAR NILESH SHARAD 450 90.60 

28 C200527 SHETE SNEHAL RAMDAS 445 90.40 

29 C200529 PATHARE SHRUTI NILESH 446 90.20 

30 C200550 GUND YASH VIKRAM 445 90.00 


